   WORLDWIDEEnglish
052933
MCSN22-V
  Overview Specifications Resources
    
 Delivery program
 Technical data
Design verification as per

Fitted on right side with Ermeto self-sealing coupling for pipe
diameter 6 mm, on request also available fitted on left side.
Order code: MCSN…-VG
TECHNICAL DATA
General
Standards
IEC/EN 60947-4-1
Test pressure
32 bar
Rupturing pressure
90 bar
2 / 8
Operating frequency [Operations/h]
� 1500
Climatic proofing
Damp heat, constant, to IEC 60068-2-78